
 

 

                                      

 Head Coach:  Jennifer Fudge               ​ Principal:  Tawnya Shirocky 

     Assistant Coach:  Shelby Johnson                   Superintendent: Stephen Brosch    

                                                                    * denotes district game    

 

Date Opponent Time Site Teams 

Tuesday, February 11 Mumford 6:30pm Mumford Varsity 

Tuesday, February 18 Bruceville-Eddy 5:30pm Bruceville-Eddy Varsity 

Friday-Saturday 

February 21-22 

Florence Tournament TBA Florence Varsity 

Tuesday, February 25 Rockdale 5pm Rockdale Varsity 

Thurs-Sat  

Feb 27-Mar 1  

Taylor Tournament TBA Taylor Regional 

Park 

Varsity 

*Tuesday, March 4 Rosebud-Lott 6pm Granger Varsity 

*Friday, March 7 Bye    

*Monday, March 10 Bartlett 11am Granger Varsity 

*Tuesday, March 11  Thorndale Noon Thorndale Varsity 

*Tuesday, March 18 Bremond 6 pm Granger  Varsity 

*Friday, March 21 Chilton 6pm @ Marlin Varsity 

*Tuesday, March 25 Holland 6pm Granger Varsity 

*Friday, March 28 

Saturday, March 29 

Rosebud-Lott 6pm Rosebud-Lott Varsity 

*Tuesday, April 1 Bye    

*Friday, April 4 Bartlett 6pm Bartlett Varsity 

*Tuesday, April 8 Thorndale 6pm Granger Varsity 

*Friday, April 11 

 

Bremond 6 pm Bremond Varsity 

   **Tuesday, April 15 

Senior Recognitions 

Chilton 6pm Granger Varsity 

*Thursday, April 17 Holland 6pm Holland Varsity 


